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32
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Toutes les dimensions sont en mm

Dimensions générales

<=6 >6 430 >30a 120
Longueurs
+/-0.1 +/-0.2 +/-0.3
<=10 >104 50 >50 4120
Angles
+/-1° +/-1° +/-1°

6 S)

REV

>120
+/-0.5
>120
+/-1°

AUTEUR

Benoit

MODIFICATIONS

DATE
13/01/2021

09-81-13-40-87
6 rue Rose Dieng-Kuntz
44307 Nantes CEDEX

MATERIAU:

ALUMINIUM

MASSE:

/ B

TITRE:

RF_montant_support_chassis
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